
Bezirkmeisterschaften Männer Freistil/Gr.-röm.

Höllstein, 01.03.2024

Klasse

Männer Freistil
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

66kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Sergiu Sidor TSV Kandern
1:10

02
2:55

13
 0  1  2 5.III

2 Sasha Hinderer KSV Rheinfelden
TÜ 12:0

41
SS 4:0

54
6:00

13
 2 10 22 4.II

3 Nikita Revin TuS Adelhausen
TÜ 10:0

44
TÜ 15:2

41
PS 11:6

32
 3 11 36 1.I

4 Aaron Schmidt WKG Weitenau-Wieslet
1:30

03
1:00

02
 0  0  0 8.

Pool B

1 Lesandro Springer TSV Kandern
SS 10:0

52
SS 6:0

53
TÜ 16:3

44
 3 14 32 2.I

2 Hannes Neumann WKG Weitenau-Wieslet
2:50

01
1:50

14
2:40

03
 0  1  1 7.

3 Silas Schmidt WKG Weitenau-Wieslet
3:40

14
1:15

01
SS 9:4

52
 0  1  2 6.III

4 Fabian Kühner TSV Kandern
TÜ 15:2

43
TÜ 12:1

42
4:30

11
 2  9 30 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Sasha Hinderer - Nikita Revin

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

3-2 Silas Schmidt - Hannes Neumann

1-4 Lesandro Springer - Fabian Kühner

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Sergiu Sidor TSV Kandern 4 5.TÜ 12:2

Pool B 3 Silas Schmidt WKG Weitenau-Wieslet 1 6.04:25

Pool A 2 Sasha Hinderer KSV Rheinfelden 1 4.02:58

Pool B 4 Fabian Kühner TSV Kandern 4 3.TÜ 1:11

Pool A 3 Nikita Revin TuS Adelhausen 3 1.PS 9:2

Pool B 1 Lesandro Springer TSV Kandern 1 2.06:00

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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